Year of Registration  : 2015 
Body Colour   : Blue 
Chassis Number  : KMHLB41UMGU080580 
Engine Capacity  : 1685 cc 
Speedometer Reading      : Nil 

The vehicle sustained damages at the front and rear portion. The Estimated repair cost of 
such vehicle is S$17,478.79 (Sin Dollars: Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-
Eight and Seventy-Nine cents only.) (Exclude check items S$4,458.68Nett)  (Details see 
photographs enclosed) 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 

(LKK GROUP)  
51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park,